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ifZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 om

6. 0 a.m. Up with the Sun
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
%. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Reminiscences of Chopin
3.45 We Travel the Friendiy Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
ae an ¥

unt denny’s Real Life Storiesg Spinners.248 Kraft
2.30 Women’s Hour: (Marina), ‘The "Way--_ Sees it, Fashion News, Dangerous |

dy
3.30 4ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Light ClassicsLO Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast7 The Voice of Oscar Natzka
1.15 Rhythm of the Islands
1.30 Music far All
5. O Sambas "
4.15 Stars on Record
5.45 Evening Star: Benny ictilan

EVENING PROGRAMME
1. O Rhythmic Releases
4.16 Orchestral Music
4.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Melodic Memories15 Patrick Dawlish
1.30 Alias the Baron

7.45 Star Pupil
8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People9.30 Varieties on Record
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Dixieland Detour
10.30 Close down

7A lage%

. 0 @&m. Breakfast Session6
6.15 .. Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) ©

9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Soprano and Baritone10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 ay | Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. O The Jesters, Frankie Carle, SammyKaye’s Orchestra :

‘11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 ‘The Three Suns ,

2.15 Gracie Fields2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd);Home Gardener; Fashion News; Danger-
|
ous Lady
3.30 Six-Eight Tempo3.45 Stuart Robertson4.0 Decca Salon Orchestra4.15 Jo Stafford

4.30 Light Variety
4.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra
5. 0 Sons of the Pioneers
5.15 Lighter Mood
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Donald Novis

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.16 Dinner Musio
6.30 Vic Schoen’s Orchestra
6.45 Allan Jones
7. 0 South American Way
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8,30 This Was the Week ‘

8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell, Boyes)9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Perry Como
9.45 Nat King Cole
10. 0 Give the Men a Chance
10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today8. 0 Breakfast Ciub
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.30 Where to Go and What to Do
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty

Pay
ph10.45 The Story F Mary Lane11. 0 Orchestra, Piano and Son41.30 Shopping Reporter Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Staries2.0 Reserved2.15 Music from Melachrino
2,30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab);Fashion News; Interview with Edna Har-|
ris; Dangerous Lady8.45 Troubadour of Sener Joseph|Schmidt

:4. 0
eg?
and Ebon

4 une and Smile from Arthur
y4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 John Charles Thomas

5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles5.45. The Woman Without a Name
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Virginia O’Brien and the GirlFriends
Piano Request Time
The Crosby Clan
Dusting the SheivesPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meeting PeopleKenneth Melvin
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‘0 Variety Fare0 Paradise of Cheats
‘15 At Close of Day30 Close down

4B inne he
0 a.m. Start the Day RightAlarm Clock Revue
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star: Fritz Kreisler (vio-
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9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)98.30 Airlane Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11, 0 Ladios, Be Seated
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain
71.30 Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories

1.45 Reserved2.0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 _Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);Fashion News; Dangerous Lady (firstbroadcast); Homemakers’ Quiz
3.30 Over the Teacups4.0 England’s Popular Vooalists
4.15 Accordion Artists and Ensembles
4.45 Stewart Robinson (bass-baritone)
5. 0 Children’s Records ‘ :

5.15 Reserved
5.80 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Dance
6.30 Local Colour
7.0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.80 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Forresters Wharf
9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplwith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Sentimental and Sweet
10. 0 Love at Arms®
10.15 In Strict Tempo. ,
10.30 Close down ih hs my ;

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather ForecastGood Morning Requests
Accordion Ensembles
Let the Bands Play ;

The Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantle

.30 Nurse White46 Harry Chapman’s Music Lovers and
manners
Grayson11.0 omen’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

ing Guide, Pollyanna, Film and Theatre
ews2.0 Luneoh Music
80 p.m. Imperial Lover
0 Close down
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Musio
Patrick Dawlish
Recent Releases
Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra and
Chorus
Superman :

Dragonwyok
Samaritan Smith
Alias the Baron |

The Story of Alan Carlyle :

The Black Mantilla
Ken Griffin (organ) and the Jubal-

aires « . 4

, ¢

8.45 Treasury of Song * wee"9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplwith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Weather Forecast i
9.32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance "10. 0 Jimmy Golt ;

10.16 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down '
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Trade mames appearing in Commercial-
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.
:

Alma, 4ZB’s Shopping Reporter, will
be on the air at 11.30 this morning with
all the news as to what is the latest in
the shops around town,

Bs bs *
To cater for the followers of Dixie-
land music 1ZB will present at 10.15
this evening a quarter hour entitled
| "Dixieland Detour." The orchestras of
Gene Krupa and Bob Crosby will be
featured
* % a

. . Columnists in the U.S.A. have aptly
_
dubbed Vaughn Monroe "the mellow* fellow with a hellow.’’ This one-time
aspirant for operatic honours will be
heard over 2ZA with male chorus at

|)
6.45 tonight.

withmecomneto see
AUSTRALIA
You"re only hours away from the big
cities of Australia So let Ansett6 TravelService,Australia's largestholiday
and travelorganization, take YouNOW
onawonderfulAustralianholiday.
Ansett Travel Service, AustraliaS leading
holidayorganization, with its own airlines;
tropicisland resorts,luxurytoursandhotels,
is now representedin New Zealand and can
arrange every detail of your Australian
holiday all bookings for travel and
accommodation stop-overs in capital
cities luxurious highway tours Or swift
air transport: Everywhere you g0 with

Ansett Travel service; Youre welcome, expected guest, met at arrivals
and escorted throughout; because Youre the guest of one great nation-wide
organization.
For Australian holiday itineraries designed specially to fit your needs and Your
budget; see your nearest Ansett Travel Service agent:

ANSETTTRAVEL
SERVICE
BOX2086,WELLINGTON:

ForBookings and Enquiries,apply to any Recognised Travel Agent.BCEEeeeeeeekeeee
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